
CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CT 21075 ALSHAEB FOZ, OMAR ESP 94 Lleida UA 11

CL 22285 ESTEVE BOADA, OSCAR ESP 98 CE Penedès 8

CL 80665 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 25431 LOPEZ GALLIANO, AITOR ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 21392 MARTIN GONZALEZ, HECTOR ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 4

CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA 12

CT 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 22300 TAMARIT ROMAN, IVAN ESP 90 CA Tarragona 5

CT 16714 VILES FARRENY, EDUARD ESP 91 CA Igualada 3

CT 24495 BENABDELKRIM ZAKAN, USAMA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 20245 JALON GUERRA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CT 22539 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, OSCAR ESP 94 CA Igualada 4

CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 CA Tarragona 5

CL 23037 MARCOS MORENO, SERGIO ESP 98 CA Tarragona 6

CT 21457 NAVERO SOLA, JORDI ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CT 25441 NIANG , MODOU SEN 88 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 8

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CL 21680 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNA, PABLO ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 12

CT 20278 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, LAHCEN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22131 BARRIO LORES, RUBEN ESP 77 CE Penedès 7

CT 21556 BURGUETE HUARTE, ANGEL ESP 66 CE Penedès 8

CT 21121 EL JOUKH , ABDELMOUNIM MAR 96 Lleida UA 12

CT 11797 GARCIA RATES, MIQUEL ESP 85 Lleida UA 11

CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Tarragona 5

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona 6

CT 20529 HOMPANERA DIAZ, RAFAEL ESP 96 CA Igualada 4

CT 19959 JORBA DORDAL, JORDI ESP 74 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25437 VIÑALS CHERCOLES, JOAN ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

1.500m MASC.

Cnat.Catalunya/Critèrium Clubs - GRUP "A"-1a.jorn.

Tarragona 9 d'abril de 2016

100m MASC.

400m MASC.



CT 21538 BOUFRA BELKASMI, ACHRAF ESP 97 Lleida UA 11

CT 22954 FARRUS MORELL, ROGER ESP 96 Lleida UA 12

CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 81 CA Tarragona 6

CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 14114 MARTINEZ OLIVARES, JORDI ESP 80 CE Penedès 7

CL 25078 MORALES PEDREGOSA, JOSE DANIEL ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada 3

CL 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CT 17394 SOCIATS ASENSIO, JUST ESP 78 Avinent Manresa 1

IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CT 20741 BARCENA SALUDES, RICARDO ESP 76 Lleida UA 11

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 8

CL 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CL 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 85 CA Tarragona 6

CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 17914 VALLE MALO, RAUL ESP 93 CE Penedès 7

CL 22573 BERTRAN MARTI, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 22218 DIAZ-PRIETO MASANA, FELIX ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CT 25830 DOWNS , ROBERT LOUIS USA 88 Lleida UA 11

CT 20141 LAYMON VILARO, GERARD ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 84 CA Igualada 3

CL 25669 PIZARRO AREVALO, MANUEL ESP 87 CA Tarragona 5

CL 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 80 Lleida UA 12

CL 18223 ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT ESP 86 CA Tarragona 6

A 10663 CERULUS GÁLLEGO, VICTOR ESP 89 Lleida UA 11

CL 25467 GENE FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 99 CA Tarragona 6

CL 14433 GIL VALLDOSERA, ISAAC ESP 89 CE Penedès 7

CL 73459 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, ROBERTO ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CT 21447 MARIN ALONSO, ALEIX ESP 97 CA Igualada 4

CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 64 CA Tarragona 5

CL 71490 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21353 MUR SUÑE, ANDREU ESP 98 Lleida UA

CL 23385 RUIZ DE LA TORRE GUEREÑU, COSME DAMIAN ESP 65 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 25440 SAMB , PAPE MOMAR SEN 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Perxa MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 



CT 25844 BRUN , LUCIANO ADRIAN ITA 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25822 GARCIA ALCAZAR, JAVIER ESP 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22555 GHIRARDINI RIBAS, XAVIER ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada 3

CT 17500 LIEBANA JORDAN, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CL 19500 MATEU PEREZ, HECTOR ESP 82 CA Tarragona 5

CT 20687 MOLIST PINOS, ROGER ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21690 PINTO SERRA, CARLES ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada 4

CL 15436 ROCAMORA CHAPARRO, BERNAT ESP 89 CA Tarragona 6

CL 11735 VELASCO FARRE, JOAN ESP 84 CE Penedès 7

CL 10100 BARRADO CARRILLO, SIMON ESP 83 CE Penedès 8

CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 21445 FARRES CASERAS, MARTI ESP 97 CA Igualada 4

CL 25436 GONZALEZ REINA, JAVIER ESP 81 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 Lleida UA 11

CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès 7

CT 25821 RECIOY , ALEXIS ITA 73 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona 5

CL 13834 TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN ESP 86 CA Tarragona 6

CT 21392 MARTIN GONZALEZ, HECTOR ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 17862 HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT ESP 93 CA Igualada 3

CL 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 16714 VILES FARRENY, EDUARD ESP 91 CA Igualada 3

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 22880 MUÑOZ VAZQUEZ, JESUS ESP 97 CA Tarragona 5

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CL 22300 TAMARIT ROMAN, IVAN ESP 90 CA Tarragona 5

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 7

CL 22285 ESTEVE BOADA, OSCAR ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CL 80665 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CT 21457 NAVERO SOLA, JORDI ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CL 25431 LOPEZ GALLIANO, AITOR ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25433 MARTINEZ RAVENTOS, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 21075 ALSHAEB FOZ, OMAR ESP 94 Lleida UA 11

CT 20245 JALON GUERRA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA 12

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 11

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 3

CL 25442 CARMONA MONACO, CARLA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 73

CL 22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25232 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CL 71162 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada 4

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils 70

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25468 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, DAINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 5

CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA 11

CL 73477 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 19618 VALERO SEBASTIA, CINTA ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 7

CT 22116 DARABAN , ADELINA MDA 99 UA Montsià 73

CL 18125 FONT PALOMAR, MARTA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 5

CL 24152 GARCIA BLANCO, SILVIA ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CL 24226 QUEVEDO SERRANO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 CA Cambrils 70

CT 18553 RIUS MORALES, LAURA ESP 88 CE Penedès 8

CT 7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Lleida UA 12

CL 24170 SAMB , SENI ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 72

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa 2

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CL 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CE Penedès 8

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 Lleida UA 12

CL 25836 COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA ESP 92 UA Montsià 72

CL 25154 DEL CAMPO SANZ, PATRICIA ESP 73 CA Tarragona 6

CT 13878 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA ESP 89 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 22803 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA ESP 83 Lleida UA 11

CL 25842 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, ANNA ESP 87 CA Tarragona 5

CL 23270 ROVIRA SOTO, ANNA ESP 87 CA Cambrils 71

CL 22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 87 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25364 RUIZ PAVON, YOLANDA ESP 80 CE Penedès 7

CL 25837 TORTA FERRE, CARME ESP 76 UA Montsià 73

CT 21060 VIA COMAS, MIREIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 2

100m FEM.

400m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 



CT 21750 AZRAF , IKRAM MAR 97 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià 73

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 21393 COLELL TRASSERRA, LAURA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès 7

CT 23382 IBARRA CAZORLA, ELIA ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CT 18674 MOYA ORTEGA, TERESA ESP 95 UA Montsià 72

CT 17502 ROPERO TAPIA, CARLA ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 12

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23844 HERNANDEZ GUARDIOLA, MARIA CARIDAD ESP 82 CA Igualada 3

CT 21221 LOPEZ MAGRIÑA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UA Montsià 73

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils 70

CL 23790 NUÑEZ RUBIO, NURIA ESP 99 CE Penedès 8

CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 72

CT 22438 SOLSONA ROSELL, QUERALT ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 2

VI 454 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI ESP 90 Lleida UA 11

CT 20448 ALVAREZ AUÑOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona 5

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils 70

CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 17168 DALMAU BELTRI, ZANDALI ESP 93 UA Montsià 72

CT 21391 GARCIA PUIGBO, ARIADNA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 75157 GASPARIN BALADA, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CL 78427 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ANGELA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 71

CT 23176 LLOBERA MIRO, IRENE ESP 98 Lleida UA 12

CT 21854 MALEVICH , DASHA UKR 99 CA Igualada 3

CL 74838 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada 4

CL 79254 QUINTANA BRUSSAARD, LYDIA ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73489 RIGUAL NICOLAS, RAQUEL ESP 2 CE Penedès 8

CL 68813 RUIZDELATORRE GOMIS, ARIADNA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 14735 SOLE FERRE, ANNA ESP 88 CA Tarragona 6

Alçada FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

3.000m Obst. FEM.



CT 21142 AYUSTE POQUET, LYDIA ESP 98 Lleida UA 11

CL 22930 BEL ROSET, ANDREA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià 72

CL 74813 BUJALDON ARQUES, ELIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CT 10841 CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA ESP 84 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 22509 DESCARREGA GIL, MARIA ESP 98 UA Montsià 73

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 13865 HURTADO SERRAT, NATALIA ESP 89 CA Igualada 4

CT 24487 MOIX FALIP, LAIA ESP 1 CA Igualada 3

CL 75128 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils 71

CT 23439 PIMPINELA OLIVER, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA 12

CL 78430 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 70

CL 69344 ROVIRA MORCILLO, PAULA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 5

CL 71756 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 14986 VEGA NUÑEZ, CRISTINA ESP 91 CE Penedès 7

CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA 12

CT 24578 CATALA CASTRO, EULALIA ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CT 20421 COSTA SERRA, LAURA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 67 UA Montsià 72

CL 21316 EGEA RIBERA, NATALIA ESP 96 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25838 ESTEVE RAFOLS, JUDITH ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CT 22338 FATTY KOMA, MAMA FULO ESP 84 Lleida UA 11

CT 19975 FLORES TALON, SARA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 24154 GIL RAMIREZ, MICHELLE ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 22305 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 80 CA Cambrils 70

CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada 3

CL 23677 RILLO ALBERT, ASHLEY ESP 99 UA Montsià 73

CT 21168 RUBIO MARTINEZ, NATI ESP 70 CE Penedès 8

CL 24486 SALAZAR AMADOR, JOSEFA ESP 69 CA Igualada 4

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 5

CT 25561 VELASCO MARTI, ANA CRISTINA ESP 74 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25032 BERTRAN MARTI, CAROLA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 23552 BES FUSTER, MERCE ESP 72 Avinent Manresa 1

CL 23514 CASTELLBLANQUE SOLER, AIDA ESP 94 UA Montsià 72

CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CL 25428 HILL TAULES, LAIA ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 24378 JULIAN MARTOS, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 12

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 62 CE Penedès 7

CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA 11

CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona 6

CL 20131 RIU RIBERA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Cambrils 70

CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 2

CL 25131 TORTA RALLO, ALBA ESP 0 UA Montsià 73

CL 19336 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona 5

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Llargada FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM.



CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 1

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25232 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils 70

CL 78430 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 70

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23844 HERNANDEZ GUARDIOLA, MARIA CARIDAD ESP 82 CA Igualada 4

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 6

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 25468 MARTINEZ FALGUERA, DAINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 5

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 5

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 7

CL 74838 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 73477 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 23790 NUÑEZ RUBIO, NURIA ESP 99 CE Penedès 7

CL 22930 BEL ROSET, ANDREA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25442 CARMONA MONACO, CARLA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 24154 GIL RAMIREZ, MICHELLE ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 11

CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA 12

AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Lleida UA 12

CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA 11

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià

CL 73868 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià

CL 19618 VALERO SEBASTIA, CINTA ESP 97 UA Montsià

4x100m FEM. 


